City Of Albert Lea

Issued Date From: 9/1/2023 To: 9/30/2023

License Type: All

Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

License#

Date Issued

Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL

2023-00203

09/18/2023

CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL Totals

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL

2023-00191

2023-00192

2023-00193

2023-00194

2023-00195

2023-00196

2023-00197

2023-00201

2023-00202

2023-00204

2023-00204

2023-00205

2023-00206

2023-00207

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

09/26/2023

09/27/2023

STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC
STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC
STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC
STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC
STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC
STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC
STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC
MN REAL HELP, LLC

MN REAL HELP, LLC

CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC
CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC
JESSIE M RASMUSSON TRUST
OLSON, BROOKE

THROND, GERALD

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL Totals

10/2/2023

YTD

APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING

Period
YTD

YTD

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

RENTAL LICENSE TRANSFER
FEE

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

Period
YTD

YTD

0.00

210.00

210.00
3,370.00
2,800.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
20.00
20.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

740.00
9,540.00
240.00

Page 1 of 2



License# Date Issued Applicant Fee Amount

Report Total Period 950.00
YTD 15,950.00
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