City Of Albert Lea Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

Issued Date From: 9/1/2023 To: 9/30/2023 License Type: All Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amoun
			YTD	0.00
License Type: APARTM	MENT RENTAL			
2023-00203	09/18/2023	CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	210.00
License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL Totals			Period	210.00
			YTD	3,370.00
			YTD	2,800.00
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL		
2023-00191	09/13/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00192	09/13/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00193	09/13/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00194	09/13/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00195	09/13/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00196	09/13/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00197	09/13/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00201	09/14/2023	MN REAL HELP, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00202	09/14/2023	MN REAL HELP, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00204	09/18/2023	CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	20.00
2023-00204	09/18/2023	CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC	RENTAL LICENSE TRANSFER FEE	20.00
2023-00205	09/18/2023	JESSIE M RASMUSSON TRUST	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00206	09/26/2023	OLSON, BROOKE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00207	09/27/2023	THROND, GERALD	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL Totals	Period	740.00
			YTD	9,540.00
			YTD	240.00

10/2/2023 Page 1 of 2

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amount
Report Total			Period	950.00
			YTD	15,950.00

10/2/2023 Page 2 of 2